Position

Assistant Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Secretary I
Clerk Il
Campus Security Assi
Teacher
Teacher
Principal

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Department Total Wages

Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick

$111,699
$102,236
$98,703
$97,997
$94,595
$93,466
$90,708
$89,897
$83,627
$78,962
$77,842
$77,597
$76,460
$75,605
$74,320
$69,695
$67,697
$65,961
$65,283
$62,468
$62,005
$59,487
$54,257
$50,042
$41,837
$41,766
$39,521
$38,547
$34,624
$34,344

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,442
$21,382
$21,367
$21,367
$21,090

$8,769
$20,730
$20,522

$8,236
$19,901
$19,598
$19,428
$19,701
$19,647
$19,521
$19,106
$18,945
$19,092
$19,043
$18,560
$12,376

$6,325

$4,945
$20,065
$19,140
$13,822

$9,244
$11,090

$7,361

$7,907



Teacher
Paraprofessional Il
Teacher

Teacher
Paraprofessional Il
Teacher
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Teacher
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Proctor
Paraprofessional Il
Health Clerk
Paraprofessional Il
Proctor
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Paraprofessional Il
Proctor
Paraprofessional Il
Proctor

Proctor
Paraprofessional Il

Paraprofessional Il

Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick

$30,096
$29,225
$28,589
$27,170
$25,744
$25,683
$25,558
$25,146
$24,769
$23,318
$22,953
$19,882
$19,438
$18,525
$16,465
$13,426
$13,400
$12,139
$11,458
$11,105
$10,895
$10,467
$10,281

$9,615

$9,572

$9,258

$8,204

$7,065

$6,955

$3,980

$3,958

$2,992

$4,760
$12,595
$7,525
$7,523
$10,808
$8,093
$17,282
$12,539
$10,570
$17,436
$5,148
$3,008
$10,094
$1,286
$15

$0

$22
$4,869
$1,260
$0

$33

$0

$0

$0
$359
$0

$0

$11
$261
$164
$148
$0



Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Health Clerk
Terminated

Teacher

Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary
Adelanto Elementary

Adelanto Elementary

Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick
Ted Vick

$1,650
$1,003
$833
$299
$47
$24

$0
$77
$63
$11
$2
$2



