Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Principal		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$111,699	\$24,442
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$102,236	\$21,382
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$98,703	\$21,367
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$97,997	\$21,367
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$94,595	\$21,090
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$93,466	\$8,769
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$90,708	\$20,730
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$89,897	\$20,522
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$83,627	\$8,236
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$78,962	\$19,901
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$77,842	\$19,598
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$77,597	\$19,428
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$76,460	\$19,701
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$75,605	\$19,647
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$74,320	\$19,521
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$69,695	\$19,106
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$67,697	\$18,945
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$65,961	\$19,092
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$65,283	\$19,043
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$62,468	\$18,560
Principal		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$62,005	\$12,376
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$59,487	\$6,325
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$54,257	\$4,945
Secretary III		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$50,042	\$20,065
Clerk III		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$41,837	\$19,140
Campus Security Assi		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$41,766	\$13,822
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$39,521	\$9,244
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$38,547	\$11,090
Principal		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$34,624	\$7,361
Teacher		Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$34,344	\$7,907

Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$3	0,096 \$4,760
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$2	9,225 \$12,595
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$2	8,589 \$7,525
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$2	7,170 \$7,523
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$2	5,744 \$10,808
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$2	5,683 \$8,093
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$2	5,558 \$17,282
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$2	5,146 \$12,539
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$2	4,769 \$10,570
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$2	3,318 \$17,436
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$2	2,953 \$5,148
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$1	9,882 \$3,008
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$1	9,438 \$10,094
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$1	8,525 \$1,286
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$1	6,465 \$15
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$1	3,426 \$0
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$1	3,400 \$22
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$1	2,139 \$4,869
Proctor	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$1	1,458 \$1,260
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$1	1,105 \$0
Health Clerk	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$1	0,895 \$33
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$1	0,467 \$0
Proctor	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$1	0,281 \$0
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$	9,615 \$0
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$	9,572 \$359
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$	9,258 \$0
Proctor	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$	8,204 \$0
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$	7,065 \$11
Proctor	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$	6,955 \$261
Proctor	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$	3,980 \$164
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$	3,958 \$148
Paraprofessional II	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick \$	2,992 \$0

Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$1,650	\$0
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$1,003	\$77
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$833	\$63
Health Clerk	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$299	\$11
Terminated	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$47	\$2
Teacher	Adelanto Elementary	Ted Vick	\$24	\$2